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Event Date Time (E Tournament Name Game Handed Speed Type Buy-In Guarantee

Event #1 Sunday, November 9th, 2014 14:55 OPS #1 $10K Gtd [+R, Turbo] NLHE Full Ring  Turbo Rebuy $5.50 $10,000
Event #2 Sunday, November 9th, 2014 16:00 OPS #2 $150K Gtd [Super Deep] NLHE FullRing Regular  Super Deep $215.00 $150,000
Event #3 Sunday, November 9th, 2014 16:00 OPS #3 $25K Gtd NLHE Full Ring Regular  Deep $11.00 $25,000
Event#4  Sunday, November 9th, 2014 16:00 OPS #4 $25K Gtd NLHE FullRing Regular  Deep $60.00 $25,000
Event #5 Sunday, November 9th, 2014 16:00 OPS #5 $25K Gtd NLHE Full Ring Regular  Deep $33.00 $25,000
Event #6 Sunday, November 9th, 2014 17:00 OPS #6 $60K Gtd [Super Deep] NLHE FullRing Regular  Super Deep $530.00 $60,000
Event #7 Sunday, November 9th, 2014 18:00 OPS #7 $10K Gtd FLHORSE FullRing Regular Deep $60.00 $10,000
Event #8 Sunday, November 9th, 2014 18:00 OPS #8 $30K Gtd NLHE FullRing Regular  Deep $109.00 $30,000
Event #9 Sunday, November 9th, 2014 18:00 OPS #9 $10K GTD [Knockout] NLHE Full Ring  Regular Knockout $22.00 $10,000
Event #10 Sunday, November 9th, 2014 19:00 OPS #10 $40K Gtd [Super Deep] NLHE Full Ring Regular  Super Deep $215.00 $40,000
Event #11 Monday, November 10th, 2014 17:55 OPS #11 $7.5K Gtd [6-Max, +R, Turbo] NLHE 6-Max Turbo Rebuy $5.50 $7,500
Event #12 Monday, November 10th, 2014 18:30 OPS #12 $15K Gtd [Knockout] NLHE Full Ring  Regular Knockout $33.00 $15,000

Event #13  Monday, November 10th, 2014 19:00 OPS #13 $35K Gtd NLHE FullRing Regular  Super Deep $215.00 $35,000
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OPS #14 $20K Gtd

OPS #15 $12.5K Gtd

OPS #16 $15K Gtd [Mega Stack]
OPS #17 $35K Gtd

OPS #18 $20K Gtd [8-Max]

OPS $19 $12.5K Gtd [+R, Turbo]
OPS #20 $15K Gtd [6-Max]

OPS #21 $35K Gtd

OPS #22 $7.5K Gtd [Hyper Turbo]
OPS #23 $5K Gtd

OPS #24 S10K Gtd [Knockout]
OPS #25 $35K Gtd

OPS #26 $20K Gtd [6-Max]

OPS #27 $5K Gtd

OPS #28 5K Gtd

OPS #29 $35K Gtd

OPS #30 $15K Gtd

OPS #31 $15K Gtd [6-Max]

OPS #32 $10K Gtd [+R, Turbo]
OPS #33 $25K Gtd [Mega Stack]
OPS #34 $35K Gtd

OPS #35 $5K Gtd [6-Max]

OPS #36 $10K Gtd [+R, Turbo]
OPS #37 $150K Gtd [Super Deep]

OPS #38 $25K Gtd
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Deep
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Super Deep
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Super Deep
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Rebuy
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$11.00
$33.00
$22.00
$215.00
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$22.00
$109.00
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$11.00
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$109.00
$5.50
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$35,000
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$12,500
$15,000
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$25,000
$35,000
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Sunday, November 16th, 2014
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Sunday, November 16th, 2014
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Monday, November 17th, 2014
Monday, November 17th, 2014
Monday, November 17th, 2014
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Tuesday, November 18th, 2014
Tuesday, November 18th, 2014
Tuesday, November 18th, 2014
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Wednesday, November 19th, 2014
Wednesday, November 19th, 2014
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Thursday, November 20th, 2014
Thursday, November 20th, 2014
Thursday, November 20th, 2014
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19:00

18:00

18:30

OPS #39 $25K Gtd

OPS #40 S60K Gtd [Super Deep]
OPS #41 $25K Gtd

OPS #42 10K Gtd

OPS #43 $30K Gtd

OPS #44 S10K Gtd [Knockout]
OPS #45 S40K Gtd

OPS #46 $10K Gtd [6-Max]
OPS #47 $7.5K Gtd

OPS #48 $35K Gtd

OPS #49 $20K Gtd [8-Max]
OPS #50 $5K Gtd [+R, Turbo]
OPS #51 $15K Gtd

OPS #52 $35K Gtd

OPS #53 $20K Gtd

OPS #54 $20K Gtd [6-Max]
OPS #55 $20K Gtd [Mega Stack]
OPS #56 $35K Gtd

OPS #57 $5K Gtd

OPS #58 $7.5K Gtd [6-Max]
OPS #59 S5K Gtd [Knockout]
OPS #60 $15K Gtd [1R/1A]
OPS #61 $35K Gtd

OPS #62 $5K Gtd

OPS #63 $20K Gtd

NLHE
NLHE
NLHE
FL HORSE
NLHE
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NLHE
PLO
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NLHE
NLHE
NLHE
FL HORSE
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Super Deep
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Knockout
Super Deep
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Super Deep
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Rebuy
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Super Deep
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Mega Stack
Super Deep
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Deep
Knockout
Rebuy
Super Deep
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$60.00
$530.00
$33.00
$60.00
$109.00
$22.00
$215.00
$60.00
$5.50
$215.00
$33.00
$5.50
$215.00
$215.00
$33.00
$33.00
$109.00
$215.00
$22.00
$33.00
$11.00
$33.00
$215.00
$11.00

$33.00

$25,000
$60,000
$25,000
$10,000
$30,000
$10,000
$40,000
$10,000

$7,500
$35,000
$20,000

$5,000
$15,000
$35,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$35,000

$5,000

$7,500

$5,000
$15,000
$35,000

$5,000

$20,000
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Friday, November 21st, 2014
Friday, November 21st, 2014
Saturday, November 22nd, 2014
Saturday, November 22nd, 2014
Saturday, November 22nd, 2014
Saturday, November 22nd, 2014
Saturday, November 22nd, 2014
Sunday, November 23rd, 2014
Sunday, November 23rd, 2014
Sunday, November 23rd, 2014
Sunday, November 23rd, 2014
Sunday, November 23rd, 2014

Sunday, November 23rd, 2014
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17:00
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17:55
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19:30
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16:00

16:00

17:00
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OPS #64 $35K Gtd

OPS #65 $5K Gtd [6-Max]

OPS #66 $S15K Gtd [Mega Stack]

OPS #67 $15K Gtd [1R/1A]

OPS #68 10K Gtd

OPS #69 $35K Gtd

OPS #70 $5K Gtd [6-Max]

OPS #71 $250K Gtd [$215 Main Event]
OPS #72 S40K Gtd [$11 Main Event]
OPS #73 $50K Gtd [$33 Main Event]
OPS #74 $75K Gtd [$530 Main Event]
OPS #75 $75K Gtd [$109 Main Event]

OPS #76 S50K Gtd [Last Chance]
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$215.00
$215.00
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$33.00
$530.00
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