

Over \$2,000,000 Guaranteed

76 Poker Tournaments • Satellites Starting at \$1.10

November 9th - 23rd, 2014

Event	Date	Time (Tournament Name	Game	Handed	Speed	Туре	Buy-In	Guarantee
Event #1	Sunday, November 9th, 2014	14:55	OPS #1 \$10K Gtd [+R, Turbo]	NLHE	Full Ring	Turbo	Rebuy	\$5.50	\$10,000
Event #2	Sunday, November 9th, 2014	16:00	OPS #2 \$150K Gtd [Super Deep]	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Super Deep	\$215.00	\$150,000
Event #3	Sunday, November 9th, 2014	16:00	OPS #3 \$25K Gtd	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Deep	\$11.00	\$25,000
Event #4	Sunday, November 9th, 2014	16:00	OPS #4 \$25K Gtd	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Deep	\$60.00	\$25,000
Event #5	Sunday, November 9th, 2014	16:00	OPS #5 \$25K Gtd	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Deep	\$33.00	\$25,000
Event #6	Sunday, November 9th, 2014	17:00	OPS #6 \$60K Gtd [Super Deep]	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Super Deep	\$530.00	\$60,000
Event #7	Sunday, November 9th, 2014	18:00	OPS #7 \$10K Gtd	FL HORSE	Full Ring	Regular	Deep	\$60.00	\$10,000
Event #8	Sunday, November 9th, 2014	18:00	OPS #8 \$30K Gtd	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Deep	\$109.00	\$30,000
Event #9	Sunday, November 9th, 2014	18:00	OPS #9 \$10K GTD [Knockout]	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Knockout	\$22.00	\$10,000
Event #10	Sunday, November 9th, 2014	19:00	OPS #10 \$40K Gtd [Super Deep]	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Super Deep	\$215.00	\$40,000
Event #11	Monday, November 10th, 2014	17:55	OPS #11 \$7.5K Gtd [6-Max, +R, Turbo]	NLHE	6-Max	Turbo	Rebuy	\$5.50	\$7,500
Event #12	Monday, November 10th, 2014	18:30	OPS #12 \$15K Gtd [Knockout]	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Knockout	\$33.00	\$15,000
Event #13	Monday, November 10th, 2014	19:00	OPS #13 \$35K Gtd	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Super Deep	\$215.00	\$35,000

Event #14	Monday, November 10th, 2014	19:30	OPS #14 \$20K Gtd	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Deep	\$11.00	\$20,000
Event #15	Tuesday, November 11th, 2014	18:00	OPS #15 \$12.5K Gtd	PLO H/L	Full Ring	Regular	Deep	\$33.00	\$12,500
Event #16	Tuesday, November 11th, 2014	18:30	OPS #16 \$15K Gtd [Mega Stack]	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Mega Stack	\$22.00	\$15,000
Event #17	Tuesday, November 11th, 2014	19:00	OPS #17 \$35K Gtd	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Super Deep	\$215.00	\$35,000
Event #18	Tuesday, November 11th, 2014	19:30	OPS #18 \$20K Gtd [8-Max]	NLHE	8-Max	Regular	Deep	\$11.00	\$20,000
Event #19	Wednesday, November 12th, 2014	17:55	OPS \$19 \$12.5K Gtd [+R, Turbo]	NLHE	Full Ring	Turbo	Rebuy	\$22.00	\$12,500
Event #20	Wednesday, November 12th, 2014	18:30	OPS #20 \$15K Gtd [6-Max]	PLO	6-Max	Regular	Deep	\$109.00	\$15,000
Event #21	Wednesday, November 12th, 2014	19:00	OPS #21 \$35K Gtd	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Super Deep	\$215.00	\$35,000
Event #22	Wednesday, November 12th, 2014	19:30	OPS #22 \$7.5K Gtd [Hyper Turbo]	NLHE	Full Ring	Hyper Turb	Deep	\$11.00	\$7,500
Event #23	Thursday, November 13th, 2014	18:00	OPS #23 \$5K Gtd	FL HORSE	8-Max	Regular	Deep	\$11.00	\$5,000
Event #24	Thursday, November 13th, 2014	18:30	OPS #24 \$10K Gtd [Knockout]	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Knockout	\$33.00	\$10,000
Event #25	Thursday, November 13th, 2014	19:00	OPS #25 \$35K Gtd	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Super Deep	\$215.00	\$35,000
Event #26	Thursday, November 13th, 2014	19:30	OPS #26 \$20K Gtd [6-Max]	NLHE	6-Max	Regular	Deep	\$33.00	\$20,000
Event #27	Friday, November 14th, 2014	18:00	OPS #27 \$5K Gtd	NLO H/L	Full Ring	Regular	Deep	\$11.00	\$5,000
Event #28	Friday, November 14th, 2014	18:30	OPS #28 5K Gtd	FL Stud H/L	8-Max	Regular	Deep	\$60.00	\$5,000
Event #29	Friday, November 14th, 2014	19:00	OPS #29 \$35K Gtd	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Super Deep	\$215.00	\$35,000
Event #30	Friday, November 14th, 2014	19:30	OPS #30 \$15K Gtd	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Deep	\$11.00	\$15,000
Event #31	Saturday, November 15th, 2014	17:00	OPS #31 \$15K Gtd [6-Max]	NLHE	6-Max	Regular	Deep	\$22.00	\$15,000
Event #32	Saturday, November 15th, 2014	17:55	OPS #32 \$10K Gtd [+R, Turbo]	NLHE	Full Ring	Turbo	Rebuy	\$11.00	\$10,000
Event #33	Saturday, November 15th, 2014	18:00	OPS #33 \$25K Gtd [Mega Stack]	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Mega Stack	\$33.00	\$25,000
Event #34	Saturday, November 15th, 2014	19:00	OPS #34 \$35K Gtd	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Super Deep	\$215.00	\$35,000
Event #35	Saturday, November 15th, 2014	19:30	OPS #35 \$5K Gtd [6-Max]	FLHE	6-Max	Regular	Deep	\$109.00	\$5,000
Event #36	Sunday, November 16th, 2014	14:55	OPS #36 \$10K Gtd [+R, Turbo]	NLHE	Full Ring	Turbo	Rebuy	\$5.50	\$10,000
Event #37	Sunday, November 16th, 2014	16:00	OPS #37 \$150K Gtd [Super Deep]	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Super Deep	\$215.00	\$150,000
Event #38	Sunday, November 16th, 2014	16:00	OPS #38 \$25K Gtd	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Deep	\$11.00	\$25,000

Event #39	Sunday, November 16th, 2014	16:00	OPS #39 \$25K Gtd	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Deep	\$60.00	\$25,000
Event #40	Sunday, November 16th, 2014	16:00	OPS #40 \$60K Gtd [Super Deep]	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Super Deep	\$530.00	\$60,000
Event #41	Sunday, November 16th, 2014	17:00	OPS #41 \$25K Gtd	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Deep	\$33.00	\$25,000
Event #42	Sunday, November 16th, 2014	18:00	OPS #42 10K Gtd	FL HORSE	8-Max	Regular	Deep	\$60.00	\$10,000
Event #43	Sunday, November 16th, 2014	18:00	OPS #43 \$30K Gtd	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Deep	\$109.00	\$30,000
Event #44	Sunday, November 16th, 2014	18:00	OPS #44 \$10K Gtd [Knockout]	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Knockout	\$22.00	\$10,000
Event #45	Sunday, November 16th, 2014	19:00	OPS #45 \$40K Gtd	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Super Deep	\$215.00	\$40,000
Event #46	Monday, November 17th, 2014	18:00	OPS #46 \$10K Gtd [6-Max]	PLO	6-Max	Regular	Deep	\$60.00	\$10,000
Event #47	Monday, November 17th, 2014	18:30	OPS #47 \$7.5K Gtd	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Deep	\$5.50	\$7,500
Event #48	Monday, November 17th, 2014	19:00	OPS #48 \$35K Gtd	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Super Deep	\$215.00	\$35,000
Event #49	Monday, November 17th, 2014	19:30	OPS #49 \$20K Gtd [8-Max]	NLHE	8-Max	Regular	Deep	\$33.00	\$20,000
Event #50	Tuesday, November 18th, 2014	17:55	OPS #50 \$5K Gtd [+R, Turbo]	NLHE	Full Ring	Turbo	Rebuy	\$5.50	\$5,000
Event #51	Tuesday, November 18th, 2014	18:30	OPS #51 \$15K Gtd	FL HORSE	8-Max	Regular	Deep	\$215.00	\$15,000
Event #52	Tuesday, November 18th, 2014	19:00	OPS #52 \$35K Gtd	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Super Deep	\$215.00	\$35,000
Event #53	Tuesday, November 18th, 2014	19:30	OPS #53 \$20K Gtd	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Deep	\$33.00	\$20,000
Event #54	Wednesday, November 19th, 2014	18:00	OPS #54 \$20K Gtd [6-Max]	NLHE	6-Max	Regular	Deep	\$33.00	\$20,000
Event #55	Wednesday, November 19th, 2014	18:30	OPS #55 \$20K Gtd [Mega Stack]	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Mega Stack	\$109.00	\$20,000
Event #56	Wednesday, November 19th, 2014	19:00	OPS #56 \$35K Gtd	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Super Deep	\$215.00	\$35,000
Event #57	Wednesday, November 19th, 2014	19:30	OPS #57 \$5K Gtd	NLO H/L	Full Ring	Regular	Deep	\$22.00	\$5,000
Event #58	Thursday, November 20th, 2014	18:00	OPS #58 \$7.5K Gtd [6-Max]	PLO	6-Max	Regular	Deep	\$33.00	\$7,500
Event #59	Thursday, November 20th, 2014	18:30	OPS #59 \$5K Gtd [Knockout]	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Knockout	\$11.00	\$5,000
Event #60	Thursday, November 20th, 2014	18:55	OPS #60 \$15K Gtd [1R/1A]	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Rebuy	\$33.00	\$15,000
Event #61	Thursday, November 20th, 2014	19:00	OPS #61 \$35K Gtd	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Super Deep	\$215.00	\$35,000
Event #62	Friday, November 21st, 2014	18:00	OPS #62 \$5K Gtd	PLO H/L	Full Ring	Regular	Deep	\$11.00	\$5,000
Event #63	Friday, November 21st, 2014	18:30	OPS #63 \$20K Gtd	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Deep	\$33.00	\$20,000

Event #64	Friday, November 21st, 2014	19:00	OPS #64 \$35K Gtd	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Super Deep	\$215.00	\$35,000
Event #65	Friday, November 21st, 2014	19:30	OPS #65 \$5K Gtd [6-Max]	NLO	6-Max	Regular	Deep	\$22.00	\$5,000
Event #66	Saturday, November 22nd, 2014	17:00	OPS #66 \$15K Gtd [Mega Stack]	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Mega Stack	\$11.00	\$15,000
Event #67	Saturday, November 22nd, 2014	18:00	OPS #67 \$15K Gtd [1R/1A]	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Rebuy	\$109.00	\$15,000
Event #68	Saturday, November 22nd, 2014	17:55	OPS #68 10K Gtd	PLO H/L	Full Ring	Regular	Deep	\$215.00	\$10,000
Event #69	Saturday, November 22nd, 2014	19:00	OPS #69 \$35K Gtd	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Super Deep	\$215.00	\$35,000
Event #70	Saturday, November 22nd, 2014	19:30	OPS #70 \$5K Gtd [6-Max]	FLHE	6-Max	Regular	Deep	\$33.00	\$5,000
Event #71	Sunday, November 23rd, 2014	16:00	OPS #71 \$250K Gtd [\$215 Main Event]	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Super Deep	\$215.00	\$250,000
Event #72	Sunday, November 23rd, 2014	16:00	OPS #72 \$40K Gtd [\$11 Main Event]	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Deep	\$11.00	\$40,000
Event #73	Sunday, November 23rd, 2014	16:00	OPS #73 \$50K Gtd [\$33 Main Event]	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Deep	\$33.00	\$50,000
Event #74	Sunday, November 23rd, 2014	17:00	OPS #74 \$75K Gtd [\$530 Main Event]	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Deep	\$530.00	\$75,000
Event #75	Sunday, November 23rd, 2014	18:00	OPS #75 \$75K Gtd [\$109 Main Event]	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Deep	\$109.00	\$75,000
Event #76	Sunday, November 23rd, 2014	19:00	OPS #76 \$50K Gtd [Last Chance]	NLHE	Full Ring	Regular	Super Deep	\$215.00	\$50,000